



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Report Generated on June 17, 2020

Pay Estimate Created Date: June 16, 2020

Progress Estimate Number 1	Contract ID 200320-H07 Prime Contractor Putz Construction, LLC	Pay Period Start See NTP Date Pay Period End June 15, 2020	Original Contract Amount \$265,000.00 Net Change Order Amount \$0.00 Current Contract Amount \$265,000.00
--------------------------------------	---	---	--

Approval Date				By User
June 16, 2020	Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by			ellisc2
June 16, 2020	Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by			holtb1
June 17, 2020	Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by			greggd1
Original Completion Date	Current Completion Date	Actual Completion Date	% of Current Contract Amount Complete	
May 1, 2021	May 1, 2021		25.15%	

No Milestones Exist for Contract

Contract Total Pay For Estimate No. 1			
	This Estimate	Previous	To Date
200320-H07			
Total Posted Items Pay	\$66,646.61	\$0.00	\$66,646.61
Gross Item Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Incentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Disincentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Liquidated Damage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Contract Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
		\$0.00	\$66,646.61
Contract Total Payable This Estimate:	\$66,646.61		

Items Paid This Estimate Period

Project Number	Line Number	Item Code	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Current Installed Qty	Current Installed Amount
J9S3634	0020	6189916	MISC.Normal work adjustment factor	DLR	\$1.050	63,472.96	\$66,646.61
Project J9S3634 - Total							\$66,646.61
Overall - Total							\$66,646.61

Contract Adjustments This Estimate

No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract

Line Item Adjustments This Estimate

No Data Available



Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Project Details

Report Generated on June 17, 2020

Contract Project Information					
Project Number	Federal Proj. Number	Project Description	Route	County	Location of Work
J9S3634	FAS-S703(076)	Job Order Contract for concrete pavement repair	Various	VARIOUS	on all major highway except interstates in the Southeast district

Totals by Job Numbers																																			
J9S3634	<table><tr><th></th><th>This Estimate</th><th>Previous</th><th>To Date</th></tr><tr><td>Posted Item Pay</td><td>\$66,646.61</td><td>\$0.00</td><td>\$66,646.61</td></tr><tr><td>Gross Item Adjustments</td><td>\$0.00</td><td>\$0.00</td><td>\$0.00</td></tr><tr><td>Gross Item Pay</td><td>\$66,646.61</td><td>\$0.00</td><td>\$66,646.61</td></tr><tr><td>Incentive</td><td>\$0.00</td><td>\$0.00</td><td>\$0.00</td></tr><tr><td>Disincentive</td><td>\$0.00</td><td>\$0.00</td><td>\$0.00</td></tr><tr><td>Liquidated Damages</td><td>\$0.00</td><td>\$0.00</td><td>\$0.00</td></tr><tr><td>Other Contract Adjustments</td><td>\$0.00</td><td>\$0.00</td><td>\$0.00</td></tr></table>				This Estimate	Previous	To Date	Posted Item Pay	\$66,646.61	\$0.00	\$66,646.61	Gross Item Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Gross Item Pay	\$66,646.61	\$0.00	\$66,646.61	Incentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Disincentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Liquidated Damages	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Other Contract Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	This Estimate	Previous	To Date																																
Posted Item Pay	\$66,646.61	\$0.00	\$66,646.61																																
Gross Item Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00																																
Gross Item Pay	\$66,646.61	\$0.00	\$66,646.61																																
Incentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00																																
Disincentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00																																
Liquidated Damages	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00																																
Other Contract Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00																																



**Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Exceptions**

Report Generated on June 17, 2020

Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period

No Exceptions Exist on Contract



Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Report Generated on June 17, 2020

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)

Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract Nm.CONTRACT	Project No.	Category	Line No.	Item Code	Description	Bid Quantity	Net Change Order	Total Current Quantity	Unit	Total Posted Approved Qty	Unit Price	Total Value POSTED To Date (See report generated date)
200320-H07	J9S3634	0001	0010	6189916	MISC.Nighttime work adjustment factor	25,000.00	0.00	25,000.00	DLR	0.00	\$1.10	\$0.00
		0001	0020	6189916	MISC.Normal work adjustment factor	212,500.00	0.00	212,500.00	DLR	63,472.96	\$1.05	\$66,646.61
		0001	0030	6189916	MISC.Weekend work adjustment factor	12,500.00	0.00	12,500.00	DLR	0.00	\$1.15	\$0.00
		0001	9000	6189916	MISC.Liquidated Damages	0.00			DLR	0.00	(\$1.00)	\$0.00
		0001	9100	6189916	MISC.Additional Items	0.00			DLR	0.00	\$1.00	\$0.00
		0001	9200	6189902	MISC.High Priority Repair	0.00			EA	0.00	\$2,400.00	\$0.00
	Project J9S3634 - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date											\$66,646.61
200320-H07 Overall - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date											\$66,646.61	



Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

Report Generated on June 17, 2020

The information below this line is supplemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.

Project: J9S3634

Line Number	Item Code	Description	DWR Date	DWR Approval Date	Quantity Posted	Units	Location	From Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	To Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	Comments
0020	6189916	MISC.	6/4/20	6/16/20	11,641.50	DLR	Rte. AB WB	5.240		5.299		LM 5.240 WB 6' * 12' = 72 sq ft / 9 = 8 sq yds Compaction: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$5.25) = \$42 Aggregate: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$6.50) = \$52 Saw Cuts: (30 feet) X (\$7.25) = \$217.5 Dowel Bars: (20 each) X (\$8) = \$160 Full Depth Repair: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$120) = \$960 Total = \$1431.50 LM 5.266 WB 6' * 6' = 36 sq ft = 4 sq yds Compaction: (4 Sq Yds) X (\$5.25) = \$21 Aggregate: (4 Sq Yds) X (\$6.50) = \$26 Saw Cuts: (24 feet) X (\$7.25) = \$174 Dowel Bars: (12 each) X (\$8) = \$96 Full Depth Repair: (4 Sq Yds) X (\$120) = \$480 Total = \$797 LM 5.299 WB 6' * 12' = 72 sq ft / 9 = 8 sq yds Compaction: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$5.25) = \$42 Aggregate: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$6.50) = \$52 Saw Cuts: (24 feet) X (\$7.25) = \$174 Dowel Bars: (20 each) X (\$8) = \$160 Full Depth Repair: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$120) = \$960 Total = \$1388 Patch total: \$3616.50 Trim Lines = (25 each) X (\$9) = \$225 Flagger = \$3000 Mobilization = \$4800 Total = \$11641.50
			6/5/20	6/16/20	5,048.00	DLR	Rte. AB WB	5.333		5.700		LM 5.333 WB 6' * 12' = 72 sq ft / 9 = 8 sq yds Compaction: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$5.25) = \$42 Aggregate: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$6.50) = \$52 Saw Cuts: (24 feet) X (\$7.25) = \$174 Dowel Bars: (20 each) X (\$8) = \$160 Full Depth Repair: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$120) = \$960 Total = \$1388 LM 5.366 WB 6' * 6' = 36 sq ft = 4 sq yds Compaction: (4 Sq Yds) X (\$5.25) = \$21 Aggregate: (4 Sq Yds) X (\$6.50) = \$26 Saw Cuts: (24 feet) X (\$7.25) = \$174 Dowel Bars: (12 each) X (\$8) = \$96 Full Depth Repair: (4 Sq Yds) X (\$120) = \$480 Total = \$797 LM 5.608 WB 6' * 12' = 72 sq ft / 9 = 8 sq yds Compaction: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$5.25) = \$42 Aggregate: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$6.50) = \$52 Saw Cuts: (30 feet) X (\$7.25) = \$217.50 Dowel Bars: (20 each) X (\$8) = \$160 Full Depth Repair: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$120) = \$960 Total = \$1431.50 LM 5.700 WB 6' * 12' = 72 sq ft / 9 = 8 sq yds Compaction: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$5.25) = \$42 Aggregate: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$6.50) = \$52 Saw Cuts: (30 feet) X (\$7.25) = \$217.50 Dowel Bars: (20 each) X (\$8) = \$160 Full Depth Repair: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$120) = \$960 Total = \$1431.50 Total: \$5048.00
			6/8/20	6/16/20	11,136.00	DLR	Rte. AB NB	5.589		5.5.070		LM 5.589 EB 6' * 12' = 72 sq ft / 9 = 8 sq yds Compaction: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$5.25) = \$42 Aggregate: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$6.50) = \$52 Saw Cuts: (30 feet) X (\$7.25) = \$217.50 Dowel Bars: (20 each) X (\$8) = \$160 Full Depth Repair: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$120) = \$960 Total = \$1431.50 LM 5.450 EB 6' * 12' = 72 sq ft / 9 = 8 sq yds Compaction: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$5.25) = \$42 Aggregate: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$6.50) = \$52 Saw Cuts: (30 feet) X (\$7.25) = \$217.50 Dowel Bars: (20 each) X (\$8) = \$160 Full Depth Repair: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$120) = \$960 Total = \$1431.50 LM 5.333 EB 6' * 12' = 72 sq ft / 9 = 8 sq yds Compaction: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$5.25) = \$42 Aggregate: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$6.50) = \$52 Saw Cuts: (30 feet) X (\$7.25) = \$217.50 Dowel Bars: (20 each) X (\$8) = \$160 Full Depth Repair: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$120) = \$960 Total = \$1431.50 LM 5.299 EB 6' * 12' = 72 sq ft / 9 = 8 sq yds Compaction: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$5.25) = \$42 Aggregate: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$6.50) = \$52 Saw Cuts: (30 feet) X (\$7.25) = \$217.50 Dowel Bars: (20 each) X (\$8) = \$160 Full Depth Repair: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$120) = \$960 Total = \$1431.50 LM 5.240 EB 6' * 12' = 72 sq ft / 9 = 8 sq yds Compaction: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$5.25) = \$42 Aggregate: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$6.50) = \$52 Saw Cuts: (30 feet) X (\$7.25) = \$217.50 Dowel Bars: (20 each) X (\$8) = \$160 Full Depth Repair: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$120) = \$960 Total = \$1431.50 LM 5.070 EB 6' * 6' = 36 sq ft / 9 = 4 sq yds Compaction: (4 Sq Yds) X (\$5.25) = \$21 Aggregate: (4 Sq Yds) X (\$6.50) = \$26 Saw Cuts: (18 each) X (\$8) = \$130.50 Full Depth Repair: (4 Sq Yds) X (\$120) = \$480 Total = \$753.50 Patches sub total: 7911.00 Trim lines: 25 each X \$9.00 = 225 Flagger: \$3000



Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

Report Generated on June 17, 2020

The information below this line is supplemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.

Line Number	Item Code	Description	DWR Date	DWR Approval Date	Quantity Posted	Units	Location	From Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	To Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	Comments
0020	6189916	MISC.	6/10/20	6/16/20	10,751.73	DLR	Rte. AB EB	4.981		4.402		Total: \$11136.00 LM 4.981 EB 6' * 12' = 72 sq ft / 9 = 8 sq yds Compaction: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$5.25) = \$42 Aggregate: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$6.50) = \$52 Saw Cuts: (30 feet) X (\$7.25) = \$217.50 Dowel Bars: (20 each) X (\$8) = \$160 Full Depth Repair: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$120) = \$960 Total = \$1431.50 LM 4.889 EB 6' * 12' = 72 sq ft / 9 = 8 sq yds Compaction: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$5.25) = \$42 Aggregate: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$6.50) = \$52 Saw Cuts: (30 feet) X (\$7.25) = \$217.50 Dowel Bars: (20 each) X (\$8) = \$160 Full Depth Repair: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$120) = \$960 Total = \$1431.50 LM 4.732 EB 10' * 12' = 120 sq ft / 9 = 13.33 sq yds Compaction: (13.33 Sq Yds) X (\$5.25) = \$69.98 Aggregate: (13.33 Sq Yds) X (\$6.50) = \$86.65 Saw Cuts: (34 feet) X (\$7.25) = \$246.50 Dowel Bars: (20 each) X (\$8) = \$160 Full Depth Repair: (13.33 Sq Yds) X (\$120) = \$1599.60 Total = \$2162.73 LM 4.716 EB 6' * 12' = 72 sq ft / 9 = 8 sq yds Compaction: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$5.25) = \$42 Aggregate: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$6.50) = \$52 Saw Cuts: (30 feet) X (\$7.25) = \$217.50 Dowel Bars: (20 each) X (\$8) = \$160 Full Depth Repair: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$120) = \$960 Total = \$1431.50 LM 4.708 EB 6' * 12' = 72 sq ft / 9 = 8 sq yds Compaction: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$5.25) = \$42 Aggregate: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$6.50) = \$52 Saw Cuts: (30 feet) X (\$7.25) = \$217.50 Dowel Bars: (20 each) X (\$8) = \$160 Full Depth Repair: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$120) = \$960 Total = \$1431.50 LM 4.482 EB 6' * 12' = 72 sq ft / 9 = 8 sq yds Compaction: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$5.25) = \$42 Aggregate: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$6.50) = \$52 Saw Cuts: (30 feet) X (\$7.25) = \$217.50 Dowel Bars: (20 each) X (\$8) = \$160 Full Depth Repair: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$120) = \$960 Total = \$1431.50 LM 4.402 EB 6' * 12' = 72 sq ft / 9 = 8 sq yds Compaction: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$5.25) = \$42 Aggregate: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$6.50) = \$52 Saw Cuts: (30 feet) X (\$7.25) = \$217.50 Dowel Bars: (20 each) X (\$8) = \$160 Full Depth Repair: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$120) = \$960 Total = \$1431.50 Total: \$10,751.73
			6/11/20	6/16/20	7,848.23	DLR	Rte. AB WB	5.074		4.376		Total: \$7848.23 LM 5.074 WB 6' * 6' = 36 sq ft = 4 sq yds Compaction: (4 Sq Yds) X (\$5.25) = \$21 Aggregate: (4 Sq Yds) X (\$6.50) = \$26 Saw Cuts: (24 feet) X (\$7.25) = \$174 Dowel Bars: (12 each) X (\$8) = \$96 Full Depth Repair: (4 Sq Yds) X (\$120) = \$480 Total = \$797 LM 4.981 WB 6' * 12' = 72 sq ft / 9 = 8 sq yds Compaction: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$5.25) = \$42 Aggregate: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$6.50) = \$52 Saw Cuts: (24 feet) X (\$7.25) = \$174.00 Dowel Bars: (20 each) X (\$8) = \$160 Full Depth Repair: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$120) = \$960 Total = \$1388.00 LM 4.732 WB 10' * 12' = 120 sq ft / 9 = 13.33 sq yds Compaction: (13.33 Sq Yds) X (\$5.25) = \$69.98 Aggregate: (13.33 Sq Yds) X (\$6.50) = \$86.65 Saw Cuts: (24 feet) X (\$7.25) = \$174.00 Dowel Bars: (20 each) X (\$8) = \$160 Full Depth Repair: (13.33 Sq Yds) X (\$120) = \$1599.60 Total = \$2090.23 LM 4.716 WB 6' * 12' = 72 sq ft / 9 = 8 sq yds Compaction: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$5.25) = \$42 Aggregate: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$6.50) = \$52 Saw Cuts: (24 feet) X (\$7.25) = \$174.00 Dowel Bars: (20 each) X (\$8) = \$160 Full Depth Repair: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$120) = \$960 Total = \$1388.00 LM 4.708 WB 6' * 12' = 72 sq ft / 9 = 8 sq yds Compaction: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$5.25) = \$42 Aggregate: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$6.50) = \$52 Saw Cuts: (24 feet) X (\$7.25) = \$174.00 Dowel Bars: (20 each) X (\$8) = \$160 Full Depth Repair: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$120) = \$960 Total = \$1388.00 LM 4.412 WB 6' * 6' = 36 sq ft = 4 sq yds Compaction: (4 Sq Yds) X (\$5.25) = \$21 Aggregate: (4 Sq Yds) X (\$6.50) = \$26 Saw Cuts: (24 feet) X (\$7.25) = \$174 Dowel Bars: (12 each) X (\$8) = \$96 Full Depth Repair: (4 Sq Yds) X (\$120) = \$480 Total = \$797 Total: \$7848.23
			6/12/20	6/16/20	11,321.50	DLR	Rte. AB WB	4.402		4.026		LM 4.402 WB 6' * 12' = 72 sq ft / 9 = 8 sq yds Compaction: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$5.25) = \$42 Aggregate: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$6.50) = \$52 Saw Cuts: (24 feet) X (\$7.25) = \$174.00 Dowel Bars: (20 each) X (\$8) = \$160 Full Depth Repair: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$120) = \$960 Total = \$1388.00 LM 4.376 WB



Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

Report Generated on June 17, 2020

The information below this line is supplemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.

Line Number	Item Code	Description	DWR Date	DWR Approval Date	Quantity Posted	Units	Location	From Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	To Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	Comments
0020	6189916	MISC.										6' * 12' = 72 sq ft / 9 = 8 sq yds Compaction: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$5.25) = \$42 Aggregate: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$6.50) = \$52 Saw Cuts: (30 feet) X (\$7.25) = \$217.50 Dowel Bars: (20 each) X (\$8) = \$160 Full Depth Repair: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$120) = \$960 Total = \$1431.50 LM 4.263 WB 6' * 12' = 72 sq ft / 9 = 8 sq yds Compaction: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$5.25) = \$42 Aggregate: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$6.50) = \$52 Saw Cuts: (30 feet) X (\$7.25) = \$217.50 Dowel Bars: (20 each) X (\$8) = \$160 Full Depth Repair: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$120) = \$960 Total = \$1431.50 LM 4.123 WB 6' * 12' = 72 sq ft / 9 = 8 sq yds Compaction: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$5.25) = \$42 Aggregate: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$6.50) = \$52 Saw Cuts: (30 feet) X (\$7.25) = \$217.50 Dowel Bars: (20 each) X (\$8) = \$160 Full Depth Repair: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$120) = \$960 Total = \$1431.50 LM 4.102 WB 6' * 12' = 72 sq ft / 9 = 8 sq yds Compaction: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$5.25) = \$42 Aggregate: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$6.50) = \$52 Saw Cuts: (30 feet) X (\$7.25) = \$217.50 Dowel Bars: (20 each) X (\$8) = \$160 Full Depth Repair: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$120) = \$960 Total = \$1431.50 LM 4.051 WB 6' * 12' = 72 sq ft / 9 = 8 sq yds Compaction: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$5.25) = \$42 Aggregate: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$6.50) = \$52 Saw Cuts: (30 feet) X (\$7.25) = \$217.50 Dowel Bars: (20 each) X (\$8) = \$160 Full Depth Repair: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$120) = \$960 Total = \$1431.50 LM 4.040 WB 6' * 12' = 72 sq ft / 9 = 8 sq yds Compaction: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$5.25) = \$42 Aggregate: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$6.50) = \$52 Saw Cuts: (30 feet) X (\$7.25) = \$217.50 Dowel Bars: (20 each) X (\$8) = \$160 Full Depth Repair: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$120) = \$960 Total = \$1431.50 LM 4.026 WB 6' * 12' = 72 sq ft / 9 = 8 sq yds Compaction: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$5.25) = \$42 Aggregate: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$6.50) = \$52 Saw Cuts: (24 feet) X (\$7.25) = \$174.00 Dowel Bars: (20 each) X (\$8) = \$160 Full Depth Repair: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$120) = \$960 Total = \$1388.00 Total: \$11,321.50
			6/15/20	6/16/20	5,726.00	DLR	Rte. AB EB	4.200		4.026		LM 4.026 EB 6' * 12' = 72 sq ft / 9 = 8 sq yds Compaction: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$5.25) = \$42 Aggregate: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$6.50) = \$52 Saw Cuts: (30 feet) X (\$7.25) = \$217.50 Dowel Bars: (20 each) X (\$8) = \$160 Full Depth Repair: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$120) = \$960 Total = \$1431.50 LM 4.041 EB 6' * 12' = 72 sq ft / 9 = 8 sq yds Compaction: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$5.25) = \$42 Aggregate: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$6.50) = \$52 Saw Cuts: (30 feet) X (\$7.25) = \$217.50 Dowel Bars: (20 each) X (\$8) = \$160 Full Depth Repair: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$120) = \$960 Total = \$1431.50 LM 4.051 EB 6' * 12' = 72 sq ft / 9 = 8 sq yds Compaction: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$5.25) = \$42 Aggregate: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$6.50) = \$52 Saw Cuts: (30 feet) X (\$7.25) = \$217.50 Dowel Bars: (20 each) X (\$8) = \$160 Full Depth Repair: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$120) = \$960 Total = \$1431.50 LM 4.200 EB 6' * 12' = 72 sq ft / 9 = 8 sq yds Compaction: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$5.25) = \$42 Aggregate: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$6.50) = \$52 Saw Cuts: (30 feet) X (\$7.25) = \$217.50 Dowel Bars: (20 each) X (\$8) = \$160 Full Depth Repair: (8 Sq Yds) X (\$120) = \$960 Total = \$1431.50 Total: \$5,726.00

The information below this line are details from Line Item agency views.
No Agency View Details Exist



**Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Line Item Adjustments - All Estimates**

Report Generated on June 17, 2020

No Data Available